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ROCKIN’ JOKERS

Wed, Jan. 4:
Sat, Jan. 7:

Sun, Jan. 8:
Wed, Jan 11:
Thurs, Jan 12:
Wed, Jan 18:

Fri-Sun, Jan 20-22:

Wed, Jan 25:

Wed, Feb 1:
Sat, Feb 4:

Wed, Feb 8:
Thurs, Feb 9:
Sat, Feb 11:

Wed, Feb 15:
Wed, Feb 22:
Wed, Feb 29:
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Calendar —January 2012

Club- Main Hall

Krazy Dazys Running Bear Hoedown: Visitation Danee

John Muir Middle School, Branham Lane, Caller: Eric Henerlau
SCVCA New Callers Hoedown, 2:30-4:30 pm

Club-Small Hall (Front Hall)

Board Meeting 7:00 pm, home of Jed and Sue Cyr

Club- Main Hall Party Night- Theme: Crazy Hats!

Winter Festival, Salinas Valley Fairgrounds, King City

More Info: http://www.winterfestsqd.com
Club- Main Hall

SAVE THE DATE

Club- Main Hall

CPSD Newer Dancer Hoedown September Level,
7:30-9:45 pm, Camden Community Center, Caller:
Lawrence Johnstone; Info: 205-0681

Club-Small Hall (Front Hall)

Board Meeting 7:00 pm, place TBD

Katydids Sweetheart Special: Visitation Dance

John Muir Middle School, Caller: Randy Dibble, Cuer: Sue
Harris, 7:30 pm pre- rounds, 8:00 pm plus dancing

Club- Main Hall Party Night-Theme:Valentine’s Day
Club- Main Hall '
Club DARK 5™ Wednesday Hoedown Krazy Dazys

www.rockinjokers.com o ok ok ok ok

January Square Dance Duty: Rosenberg & Kuhar: Square Heads
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Lange, Malstrom, Cavallaro, McCarthy, Myers, Jones,
Merithew, Swirsky, McKenzie, Johnson
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